Race Date
October 10, 2019

Bib No

Team - ST. FRANCIS
Team Score (places):52

Name

360 Emma McCullough
343 Anne Carpenter
344  Grace Connolly
361 Sophie McCullough
369 Sara Santiago

364 Zara Nunez

353 Nora Gunnill

357 Molly King

347 Mireya Devaraj
348 Audrey Ericson
373 Francie Shaw

350 Sofia Fernandez
359 Julia Lyons

365 Mary Pezza
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Team - QUEEN OF ALL SAINTS
Team Score (places):74

289 Connolly Nugent
296 Ellie Tolentino
274 Moira Divane
284 Phina Kelley
275 Judith Fabianski
272 Tess Connelly
293 Paige Schulze
291 Annie Quinn
281 Nora Hack

273 Bridie Dargis
294 Vanessa Smith
290 Isabella Ochoa
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Team - ST. ATHANASIUS
Team Score (places):78

338 Rosalee Robertson
328 Layla Holton

319 Bridget Durkin

321 Maeve Flanagan
341 Kati Weiter

333 Stella Pachis

327 Tessa Harvey
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RON BERGER XC MEET

Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 6:47.6

6:28.0 6:28.0 0:00.0
6:38.2 13:06.3 0:10.1
6:54.0 20:00.3 0:26.0
6:55.2 26:55.6 0:27.1
7:02.5 33:58.1 0:34.4
7:12.4 41:10.6 0:44.3
7:27.3 48:37.9 0:59.2
7:41.7 56:19.6 1:13.6
7:52.3 1:04:11.9 1:24.2
8:.07.5 1:12:19.5 1:39.5
8:10.3 1:20:29.8 1:42.2
8:12.0 1:28:41.8 1:43.9
8:22.0 1:37:03.9 1:53.9
8:35.8 1:45:39.7 2:07.8

Average Time: 6:55.3

6:21.1 6:21.1 0:00.0
6:42.4 13:03.5 0:21.3
7:05.9 20:09.5 0:44.8
7:07.9 27:17.4 0:46.8
7:19.1 34:36.5 0:57.9
7:23.3 41:59.9 1:02.2
7:29.5 49:29.5 1:08.4
7:31.5 57:01.0 1:10.4
7:32.9 1:04:34.0 1:11.8
8:03.6 1:12:37.7 1:42.5
8:435 1:21:21.2 2:22.4
9:31.7 1:30:53.0 3:10.6

Average Time: 6:59.6

Girls
JV GIRLS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
4 4
5 9
13 22
14 36
16 52
(23) (75)
(34) (109)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
1 1
7 8
18 26
20 46
28 74
(31) (105)
(35) (140)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
8 8
11 19
12 31
22 53
25 78
(27) (105)
(30) (135)

Meet held in Wilmette, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 1

6:42.8 6:42.8 0:00.0
6:53.0 13:35.8 0:10.1
6:53.3 20:29.1 0:10.5
7:11.6 27:40.7 0:28.7
7:17.3 34:58.0 0:34.4
7:18.7 42:16.8 0:35.9
7:22.3 49:39.1 0:39.5
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Race Date

October 10, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - ST. ATHANASIUS
Team Score (places):78

8 337
9 330
10 318
11 331

Iris Reardon
Lucy Marinacci
Nora David
Margaret Marino

Team - ST. JULIANA
Team Score (places):84

380
387
384
376
374
391
390
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Team - NORTH SHORE COUNTRY SCHOOL

Erin Gibbons
Hannah Lynch
Alice Kisor
Annie Doherty
Grace Byrne
Lily Silich
Adelaide Peters

Team Score (places):116

1 450
2 487
3 459
4 469
5 491
6 481
7 475
8 451
9 467
10 482
11 457
12 466
13 463
14 464
15 452
16 458
17 490
18 479

Lucia Bullock-Puzon
Hannah Self
Caroline Baker
Sadie Haupt

Sophia Storino
Beatrice Pinner
Konstantina Kalyviaris
Katie Considine
Georgina Freeman
Hannah Port

Katie Sheehan
Clemmie Freeman
Calista Donaldson
Mireya Donaldson
Rory Dubow

Lily Aiston

Annie Storino
Amelia Millner

Team - POPE JOHN XXIII
Team Score (places):134

Meet held in Wilmette, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 2

RON BERGER XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls
JV GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 6:59.6
More Than 7 7:22.7 57:01.9 0:39.9
More Than 7 7:42.8 1:04:44.8 1:00.0
More Than 7 7:50.6 1:12:35.4 1:07.8
More Than 7 7:59.4 1:20:34.9 1:16.6
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 6:59.1
2 2 6:27.0 6:27.0 0:00.0
6 8 6:40.5 13:07.5 0:13.4
15 23 7:01.5 20:09.1 0:34.5
29 52 7:21.9 27:31.0 0:54.9
32 84 7:24.5 34:55.6 0:57.5
(36) (120) 7:34.2 42:29.8 1:07.2
(42) (162) 8:01.6 50:31.5 1:34.6

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 7:14.3

3 3 6:27.3 6:27.3 0:00.0

17 20 7:05.5 13:32.9 0:38.2

21 41 7:09.1 20:42.1 0:41.7

37 78 7:40.1 28:22.2 1:12.7

38 116 7:49.2 36:11.5 1:21.8
(39) (155) 7:49.8 44:01.3 1:22.4
(42) (196) 7:53.3 51:54.7 1:26.0
More Than 7 8:13.0 1:00:07.7 1:45.6
More Than 7 8:26.4 1:08:34.1 1:59.0
More Than 7 8:28.1 1:.17:02.3 2:00.7
More Than 7 8:32.3 1.25:34.7 2:04.9
More Than 7 8:33.0 1:34:07.7 2:05.6
More Than 7 9:13.1  1:43:20.8 2:45.7
More Than 7 9:32.9 1.52:53.7 3:05.5
More Than 7 9:43.3 2:02:37.0 3:15.9
More Than 7 9:47.3 2:12:24.4 3:19.9
More Than 7 10:46.4  2:23:10.8 4:19.0
More Than 7 10:47.2 2:33:58.1 4:19.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 7:35.2
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Race Date

October 10, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - POPE JOHN XXIlI
Team Score (places):134

1472
1478
1467
1471
1474
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Emily Verdon
Dami Balgoen
Gwenivere McNeill
Lesla Sanchez
Emily Seo

RON BERGER XC MEET
Final Team Results

Team - FAITH HOPE AND CHARITY
Team Score (places):159

310
312
311
305
306
309
315
301
304
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Clare McAnally
Megan Meehan
Grace McAnally
Grace Groncki
Teagan Hughes
Stella Loring
Quinn Smith
Anne Burke
Audrey Fitzgerald

Team - ST. MARY
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 448

Lydia Somers

Girls
JV GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
9 9
10 19
26 45
44 89
45 134
19 19
24 43
33 76
40 116
43 159
(46) (205)
(47) (252)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Less Than 5

Meet held in Wilmette, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 3

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 7:35.2

6:45.8 6:45.8
6:52.6 13:38.4
7:17.7 20:56.1
8:15.7 29:11.9
8:44.1 37:56.0

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 7:34.7

7:06.5 7:06.5
7:16.3 14:22.8
7:25.3 21:48.1
7:50.3 29:38.4
8:15.2 37:53.7
8:48.0 46:41.7
9:07.4 55:49.2
9:08.5 1:04:57.7
9:48.6 1:14:46.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

7:19.5 7:19.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:06.8
0:31.9
1:29.9
1:58.3

0:00.0
0:09.7
0:18.8
0:43.7
1:08.7
1:41.5
2:00.9
2:02.0
2:42.1

0:00.0
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